
Y9

Y10

W/C 11th June 2018 (wk 2)

Mon 11th June Tues 12th June Wed 13th June Thurs 14th June Fri 15th June

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5
Y9 - RE (1hr) Y9 Science - (1hr 30) Y10 History - (1hr)

W/C 18th June 2018 (wk 1)

Mon 18th June Tues 19th June Wed 20th June Thurs 21st June Fri 22nd June

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5
Y10 Business Studies - (1hr 30) Y10 Geography - (1hr) Y10 MFL Writing and Reading (1hr45)

Y10 - Science (Physics) - (1hr10)

Set 1 Physics - (1hr 45)

W/C 25th June 2018 (wk 2)

Mon 25th June Tues 26th June Wed 27th June Thurs 28th June Fri 29th June

P1 Y10 Geography Paper 2 - (1hr)

P2

P3

Y10 French Listening 

(35 min)

P4

Y10 German Listening 

(35 min)

P5

Y10 Spanish Listening 

(35 min)
Y9 MFL Writing Exam (except N group)

Y10 ART EXAM - Wed 23rd May (all day)

Y10 MFL Speaking Exams - TBC

Y10 English Paper 2 - (1hr 45)

Y9 Reading and Spelling Assessment 

(Various groups throughout the day. Pupils 

will be informed of their time beforehand)

No Exams

Y10 Computer Science - (1hr 30)

Music -(45min)

Y9 Maths Paper 1 - non calculator 

(1hr 30)
Y9 Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) (1hr 30)

Y10 Design and Technology / Food 

Preparation and Nutrition/ Health and 

Social Care 

(2hrs each)

Examination timetable for Year 9 and Year 10: Summer 2018

If Eid falls upon this day, pupils who miss 

the examination may take it on another day

Y10 - Maths Paper 1 (NON CALCULATOR) 

(1hr 30)

Y10 English Paper 1 - (1hr 45)
Y10 Science (Chemistry) - (1hr10)

Set 1 Chemistry - (1hr 45)
Y10 RE - (1hr 45)

School Closed to pupils- Inset Day

Y10 - Science (Biology) - (1hr 10)

Set 1 Biology - (1hr 45)

Y10 Maths Paper 2 (CALCULATOR) 

(1hr 30)


